
Academic study plans 

31-07-2024

Yarmouk University
Admission and Registration 

Department

SISRGR21R 3 of 4

2023
Thesis

15
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Foundations of Islamic Religion

ASL 702

ASL 736

ASL 737

ASL 738

ASL 739

ASL 740

ASL 741

Studies Related to Qur'an and Hadith in English

Studies on the Biographies and  Maghazi (stories of 
military expeditions)

Fiqh al-Hadith Science

Advanced Studies on Thematic Hadith

Advanced Studies on Hadith’s Matn (Text)

Intents-Based Studies in Sunnah

Study of Narrators

3
3

3
3
3
3
3

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Elective
15

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Hadith SciencesSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ش.ا ٧٠٣ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٣٥ ) 

( )
 ( ش.ا ٧٣٨ ) 

( )
( )
( )

Equivalent Course

Online

Blended

Online

Blended

Normal

Blended

Normal

Teaching Method



Academic study plans 

31-07-2024

Yarmouk University
Admission and Registration 

Department

SISRGR21R 4 of 4

2023
Thesis

39
1

Shari'a And Islamic Studies
Foundations of Islamic Religion

ASL 701

ASL 730

ASL 731

ASL 732

ASL 733

ASL 734

ASL 735

ASL 750

ASL 798

ASL 799A

ASL 799B

ASL 799C

ASL 799D

ASL 799E

Rhetorical and Syntactical Studies in Qur'an and Sunnah

Advanced Studies in Hadith Terminology Science

CRITICISM OF HADITH NARRATORS

Textual Studies on Hadith Books

Advanced Studies on Hadiths’ Blemishes

ADVANCED STUDY OF HADITH NARRATOR 
METHODOLOGIES

The Prophet’s Sunnah in Contemporary Studies

Surat AL-Baqarah / Memorize

COMPREHENSIVE EXAM

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

PH.D. THESIS

3
3
3
3
3
3

3
0
0
0
3
6
9

12

Course code Course Name hrs

Admission Year doctorate

Department Mandatory
39

Program
Plan Type

Max Regestration hrs
Hours

Group NO
Item Type

Faculty
Department

    Hadith SciencesSpecial Department

Semester First

Gender BOTH
Prerequisite Course

 ( ش.ا ٧٠٢ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٣٠ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٣١ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٣٢ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٣٣ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٣٤ ) 

 ( ش.ا ٧٣٥ ) 
( )

 ( ش.ا ٧٩٨ ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ا ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ب ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ج ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩د ) 
 ( ش.ا ٧٩٩ه ) 

Equivalent Course

Normal

Normal

Normal

Blended

Normal

Blended

Blended

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Normal

Online

Teaching Method


