## Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate		
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First		
Hours	15	Item Type	Department Elective		
Group NO	1	Max Regestration hrs	15		
Faculty	Shari'a And Islamic Studies				
Department	Foundations of Islamic Religion				
Special Department	Hadith Sciences				
Gender	BOTH				

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
ASL 702	Studies Related to Qur'an and Hadith in English	3		( ش.۱ ۷۰۳ )	Online
ASL 736	Studies on the Biographies and Maghazi (stories of military expeditions)	3		( ش.۱ ۲۳۰ )	Blended
ASL 737	Fiqh al-Hadith Science	3		()	Online
ASL 738	Advanced Studies on Thematic Hadith	3		( ش.۱ ۷۳۸ )	Blended
ASL 739	Advanced Studies on Hadith's Matn (Text)	3		()	Normal
ASL 740	Intents-Based Studies in Sunnah	3		()	Blended
ASL 741	Study of Narrators	3		()	Normal

## Academic study plans

Admission Year	2023	Program	doctorate		
Plan Type	Thesis	Semester	First		
Hours	39	Item Type	Department Mandatory		
Group NO	1	Max Regestration hrs	39		
Faculty	Shari'a And Islamic Studies				
Department	Foundations of Islamic Religion				
Special Department	Hadith Sciences				
Gender	BOTH				

Course code	Course Name	hrs	Prerequisite Course	Equivalent Course	Teaching Method
ASL 701	Rhetorical and Syntactical Studies in Qur'an and Sunnah	3		( ش_ا ۲۰۲)	Normal
ASL 730	Advanced Studies in Hadith Terminology Science	3		( ش.۱ ۲۳۰ )	Normal
ASL 731	CRITICISM OF HADITH NARRATORS	3		( ش.۱ ۷۳۱ )	Normal
ASL 732	Textual Studies on Hadith Books	3		( ش.۱ ۷۳۲ )	Blended
ASL 733	Advanced Studies on Hadiths' Blemishes	3		( ش.۱ ۷۳۳ )	Normal
ASL 734	ADVANCED STUDY OF HADITH NARRATOR METHODOLOGIES	3		( ش ۲۶ ۲۲)	Blended
ASL 735	The Prophet's Sunnah in Contemporary Studies	3		( ش.۱ ۲۳۰ )	Blended
ASL 750	Surat AL-Baqarah / Memorize	0		()	Normal
ASL 798	COMPREHENSIVE EXAM	0		( ش.۱ ۲۹۸ )	Normal
ASL 799A	PH.D. THESIS	0		( ش۱ ۱۷۹۹)	Normal
ASL 799B	PH.D. THESIS	3		( ش.۱ ۲۹۹ ب )	Normal
ASL 799C	PH.D. THESIS	6		( ش.۱ ۲۹۹ج )	Normal
ASL 799D	PH.D. THESIS	9		( ش.۱۹۹۹د )	Normal
ASL 799E	PH.D. THESIS	12		( ش.۱ ۲۹۹ه )	Online